
FREE at shuttle stops marked    , with a 
valid transfer or valid monthly pass from a 
connecting NJ TRANSIT bus route.

A Deviated Route Serving the General Public: 
Avandale Park & Ride, Williamstown, 

Glassboro, Mullica Hill, Swedesboro, and 
the Pureland Industrial Complex

Lift service available. 
Service animals and portable oxygen tanks 
are permitted.
Timetable available in alternative formats.
TTY:  call NJ Relay Operator at: 
1-800-852-7899 or 711.
If you need assistance or an accommodation with 
SJTA’s services, call 856-614-1072.
If you need assistance or an accommodation on 
connecting NJ TRANSIT services, contact Access Link 
at 1-800-955-2321.

E�ective October 6, 2018

SERVICE HOURS:
Monday-Saturday
4:50am-11:10am
1:00pm-7:30pm

New Saturday Service!

SJTA
CUSTOMER
SERVICE:

856.227.7571

Pureland Industrial Complex Circulator (The Circulator)

The Circulator connects with the Pureland East-West 
Community Shuttle at Village Center Dr. (Stop #10), and serves 
businesses within the Pureland Industrial Complex, between 
5:30 AM and 10:05 AM, and 1:45 PM and 6:20 PM. Tell the 
driver where you work, and The Circulator will take you there. 
Be sure to let the driver know when you would like to be 
picked up at the end of your shift, and The Circulator will take 
you back to the Pureland East-West Community Shuttle for 
your return trip.

Looking for Services & Resources to
Help You and Your Family?
Heart of Gloucester County can help. 

 

856-579-8252
www.heartsj.org

Need social, medical or economic 
assistance? The Gloucester County
Division of Social Services can help.
Just a short ride on NJ TRANSIT’s 
412 bus from Glassboro at stop #5.

400 Hollydell Drive, Sewell
856-582-9200
www.gloucestercountynj.gov 

Looking for a Job?
Visit the Gloucester County 
One-Stop Career Center
Just a short ride on NJ TRANSIT’s 402
bus at stop #10.

215 Crown Point Road, Thorofare
www.gloucestercountynj.gov 
  
Looking for Transit or Carpool 
Options in Southern NJ?
Contact Cross County Connection 

856-596-8228
www.driveless.com

United Way of Gloucester County

856-845-4303 ext. 13   www.uwgcnj.org
For information & referral:
Call 211 or visit www.nj211.org

The Heart of South Jersey’s “Resource Central” can
provide you with a single port of entry for information,
assistance and guidance to help navigate the maze of
help providers and agencies in Gloucester County and
the surrounding area. The Heart can also serve as
advocates in your search for assistance. Scan the QR
code to gain access to information you can use.

SERVICE HOURS:
Monday-Saturday
4:50am-11:10am
1:00pm-7:30pm

(856)-227-7571

(856)-227-7571

856-227-7571

Non-Discrimination Policy: The South Jersey Transportation Authority (SJTA) operates its programs and services without regard to race, color, or national origin in accordance with Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964, as amended. Any person who believes 
that she or he has been aggrieved by any unlawful discriminatory practice under Title VI may file a complaint in writing to South Jersey Transportation Authority (SJTA), 512 Lakeland Road, Blackwood, NJ 08012 or shuttlesupport@sjta. com. Transportation 
services provided by this agency are in whole or part funded through federal funds received through NJ TRANSIT and as an individual you also have the right to file your complaint to both SJTA as well as the Federal Transit Administration, by writing to: Title VI 
Program Coordinator, East Building, 5th Floor – TCR, U.S. Dept. of Transportation, Federal Transit Administration, O�ce of Civil Rights, 1200 New Jersey Ave., SE, Washington, DC 20590. A complaint must be filed within 180 days of the alleged discrimination. 
Para obtener ésta información en otro idioma, por favor llame a 856-227-7571.

Gloucester County Division of 
Transportation Services 
www.gloucestercountynj.gov/transportation

SJTA
CUSTOMER
SERVICE:

856.227.7571
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Mitsubishi

VWR

Amazon ACY5

UPS Mail
Innovations

Albert's
Organics,
Inc.

U.S. Foods

Uptown
Bakeries

Chelten House
Products, Inc.

Omega
Engineering
Inc.

Missa Bay LLC

LaBrea Bakery

Rastelli
Foods

DS Distribution
Cardinal
Health

Tech Data
Corporation

UPS Supply
Chain

Solutions

Custom
Building
Products

CEVA
Logistics

Taylor Farms

Global Trading
Enterprises LLC

Performance
Foodservice
Roma-Philadelphia

Cobra
Products
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Distribution

Center

Eurodrive Inc

United
Natural
Foods
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Corporation

Advanced
Drainage
Systems

Mission
Produce

Brighton-Best
International

BK Specialty
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Truck
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TriStar
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Amazon TEB3

OceanFirst
Bank
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Pureland
Industrial
Complex

Pureland
Industrial
Complex

10 Transfer Point Between
Internal Circulator and
Pureland East-West Shuttle

402
T

Pureland Industrial Complex Internal Circulator
Pureland East-West Community Shuttle

_̂ Large Employers

T Transfer to Pureland Internal Circulator *
and NJ TRANSIT Bus Route

NJ TRANSIT 402 Bus Route

!(

* Internal Circulator travels throughout Pureland 
Industrial Complex. Route based on where 
passengers are traveling to/from.

Funding provided by the Pascale Sykes Foundation 
and NJ TRANSIT.

 This Cross County Connection Transportation Management Association publication is 
financed by the Pascale Sykes Foundation. This document is disseminated under the 
sponsorship of the Pascale Sykes Foundation in the interest of information exchange. 
The Pascale Sykes Foundation assumes no liability for its contents or its use thereof.



Timepoint Stops*

Transfer to NJ TRANSIT Bus Route

Landmark Near Stop

*Shuttle will stop at locations between timepoints, upon request.
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Pureland East-West Community Shuttle
NJ TRANSIT Bus Route

TRANSFER with NJ TRANSIT Routes

1

Shuttle
Stop #

5

8

9

10

316

400

459

463

551

313

408

412

410

401

402

Phila. -Wildwood -Cape May Express

Sicklerville-Phila.

Voorhees Town Center-Camden
County College-Avandale Park & Ride

Woodbury-Avandale Park & Ride

Phila.  - Atlantic City
(No transfers accepted by NJ TRANSIT)

Cape May-Wildwood-Phila.

Millville-Phila.

Sewell-Glassboro-Phila.

Bridgeton-Phila.

Salem-Phila.

Pennsville-Phila.

CONVENIENT
CONNECTIONS WITH

NJ TRANSIT BUSES

316, 400, 459, 463, 551

TO PURELAND INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX

TO AVANDALE PARK AND RIDE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

5:32

5:36

5:44

5:49

5:52

5:55

5:56

6:08

6:20

6:28

4:54

4:58

5:06

5:11

5:14

5:17

5:18

5:30

5:42

5:50

6:48

6:54

7:02

7:07

7:11

7:14

7:15

7:28

7:41

7:50

7:40

7:46

7:54

7:59

8:03

8:06

8:07

8:20

8:33

8:42

9:08

9:14

9:22

9:27

9:31

9:34

9:35

9:47

10:00

10:08

2:00

2:05

2:13

2:18

2:22

2:25

2:26

2:39

2:52

3:00

1:00

1:05

1:13

1:18

1:22

1:25

1:26

1:39

1:52

2:00

3:02

3:09

3:17

3:22

3:26

3:29

3:30

3:43

3:56

4:04

4:22

4:29

4:37

4:42

4:46

4:49

4:50

5:03

5:16

5:24

5:24

5:31

5:40

5:45

5:49

5:52

5:53

6:07

6:20

6:28Pureland Industrial 
Complex

N. Main St./Rt. 45 @ Wolfert Station Rd. (Parking lot behind Gloucester Co. Library)

Sicklerville

Williamstown

Williamstown

Glassboro

Glassboro

Glassboro

Glassboro

Mullica Hill

Swedesboro

Avandale Park & Ride

Sicklerville Rd. @ Kent Rd.

Glassboro Rd./Rt. 322 @ Justin Way (Justin Commons)

E. High St./Rt. 322 @ Park Crest Village Apts.

Main St. between Rowan Blvd. & Victoria Ave.

Ellis St. @ Higgins Dr. (Across from Liscio’s Bakery)

Ellis St. @ Higgins Dr. (Boys and Girls Club/Whitney Crescent Apts.)

Kings Hwy. @ Railroad Ave. (Bank of America)

Village Center Dr. @ Beckett Rd. (OceanFirst Bank)

313, 408, 412

410

401

402

AM PMSTOP# LOCATION

Pureland Industrial 
Complex

N. Main St./Rt. 45 @ Wolfert Station Rd. (Parking lot behind Gloucester Co. Library)

Sicklerville

Williamstown

Williamstown

Glassboro

Glassboro

Glassboro

Glassboro

Mullica Hill

Swedesboro

Avandale Park & Ride

Sicklerville Rd. @ Black Horse Pike (Across from Geet’s Diner)

Glassboro Rd./Rt. 322 @ Justin Way (Across from Justin Commons)

E. High St./Rt. 322 @ Park Crest Village Apts.

Main St. between Rowan Blvd. & Victoria Ave.

Ellis St. @ Higgins Dr. (Liscio’s Bakery)

Ellis St. @ Higgins Dr. (Eastern Pro-Pak)

Kings Hwy. @ Lake Ave.

Village Center Dr. @ Beckett Rd. (OceanFirst Bank)

316, 400, 459, 463, 551

313, 408, 412

410

401

402

AM PMSTOP# LOCATION
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1

6:29

6:37

6:49

7:01

7:02

7:05

7:08

7:13

7:20

7:25

5:51

5:59

6:11

6:23

6:24

6:27

6:30

6:35

6:42

6:47

8:05

8:14

8:27

8:40

8:41

8:44

8:48

8:53

9:01

9:07

8:43

8:52

9:05

9:18

9:19

9:22

9:26

9:31

9:39

9:45

10:09

10:17

10:30

10:42

10:43

10:46

10:50

10:55

11:03

11:09

3:21

3:29

3:42

3:55

3:56

3:59

4:02

4:07

4:15

4:21

2:01

2:09

2:22

2:35

2:36

2:39

2:42

2:47

2:55

3:01

4:19

4:27

4:40

4:54

4:55

4:58

5:02

5:07

5:16

5:23

5:25

5:33

5:46

6:00

6:01

6:04

6:08

6:13

6:22

6:29

6:29

6:37

6:50

7:03

7:04

7:07

7:11

7:16

7:24

7:31

MONDAY - SATURDAY

MONDAY - SATURDAY

THE BEST WAY TO
GET TO WORK, ACCESS SERVICES,
& SHOPPING IN GLOUCESTER COUNTY
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See Williamstown Inset

Pureland Industrial Complex Internal Circulator Mullica Hill Inset Map

Glassboro Inset Map 1

Glassboro Inset Map 2Swedesboro Inset Map Williamstown Inset Map
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Connect to
Pureland Internal
Circulator Shuttle

Internal Circulator
Begins Here

T
316, 400, 459,

463, 551

T313, 408, 412

T 412

Transfer to NJ TRANSIT Bus Route
Nearby Destination

(T
!

Pureland East-West Community Shuttle*
NJ TRANSIT Bus Route

(#

*Shuttle will stop at locations between timepoints,
 upon request.

Pureland
Industrial
Complex OceanFirst

Bank

Downtown

Park Crest Village Apts
Justin

Commons

Avandale
Park & Ride

Geet’s 
Diner

Gloucester
County
Library

Whitney
Crescent Apts

Whitney
Crescent Apts

NJT 402

Mullica Hill Rd B ypass

Stop #10: Transfer to the Pureland Industrial Complex
Internal Circulator for a free ride within Pureland.


